


Quarterly Reviews

No 2 Vol 25 1971

FARADAY LECTURE
Spectra and Structures of Molecular Ions
By G. Herzberg

Properties and Reactions of Clean Metal Surfaces
By R. P. H. Gasser

Synthesis of Heterocyclic Quinones
By I. Baxter and B. A. Davis

The Kinetics of Hydrocarbon Autoxidation in the Liquid
Phase

By James Betts

Structural Aspects of Co-ordinated Nitrate Groups

By C. C. Addison, N. Logan, S. C. Wallwork,
and C. D. Garner

Methods of Optical Resolution
By P. H. Boyle

The Chemical Society London

Page

201

223

239

265

289

323





