## **Quarterly Reviews**

No 2 Vol 25 1971

FARADAY LECTURE	Page
Spectra and Structures of Molecular Ions	
By G. Herzberg	201
Properties and Reactions of Clean Metal Surfaces	
By R. P. H. Gasser	223
Synthesis of Heterocyclic Quinones	
By I. Baxter and B. A. Davis	239
The Kinetics of Hydrocarbon Autoxidation in the Liquid Phase	
By James Betts	265
Structural Aspects of Co-ordinated Nitrate Groups	
By C. C. Addison, N. Logan, S. C. Wallwork, and C. D. Garner	289
Methods of Optical Resolution	
By P. H. Boyle	323

## **The Chemical Society London**